
R E F E R R A L  P L A N
Best Onl ine  Educat ional ,  technica l ,  bus iness ,

Learning  with  earning  p latform

www.wealthempire.in Follow Us On:- 



Vision & Mission

Our v is ion  is  to  create  a  g lobal  community 
of  emp ow ered  ind iv id uals  W h o ach ieve 
Ed ucat ional ,tech nica l  & f inancia l   f ree-
d om th rough ( IT )  un l imited  know led ge  & 
income.  Personal  grow th ,  and  p osit ive 
imp act . 
Wealth  Emp ire  is  a l low  to  Everyone 
become a  p artner  and  make unl imited 
Ed ucat ion  & income.   I ts  an  op en end ed 
sof tw are a lgor ith m,  w h ich  p erf orms th e 
f unct ion  of  d istr ibut ion  To  af f i l iate 
commissions  betw een community 
p artners  and  th e  observer  of  certain 



Legal Documents



Educational Package Details

Sr.No.
01
02
03
04
05
06

Computer Basic

Personality Development

English Speaking
Human Right + 

Basic Legal Education

Sales & Marketing

Life Changing Education

Package Name
3186+574

6372+1148

12744+2296

25488+4592

50976+9184

101952+18368

Fee + Gst.18%
Rs.3,760

Rs.7,520

Rs.15,040

Rs.30,080

Rs.60,160

Rs.1,20,320

Total Amount
35

70

140

280

560

1120

Point Value

Note:- 1 Point = Rs.80



Referral Plan
TYPES OF EARNING

4 TYPES OF EARNING

01

03

DIRECT REFERRAL POINT

BIKE, CAR & HOUSE FUND

02  UPGRADE REFERRAL POINTS

04TEAM LEVEL POINTS



DIRECT REFERRAL POINTS

You will get 7 points on each
Direct referral &  become a
sales executive. You can 
refer to unlimited Directs.
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UPGRADE REFERRAL POINTS

Sr.No.
01
02
03
04
05

70

140

280

560

1120

Upgrade Package

7

14

28

56

112

Earn Point
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TEAM LEVEL POINTS

Level
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Total

2
4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512

1024
2048
4096
8192
16384
32768
Points

Member

X 2.5=5
X 2.5=10
X 2.5=20
X 2.5=40
X 2.5=80
X 2=128
X 2=256
X 2=512

X 2=1024
X 2=2048
X 1=2048
X .5=2048
X .5=4096
X .5=8192
X .5=16384

36891

X1.5=3
X1.5=6
X1.5=12
X1.5=24
X1.5=48
X1.5=96
X1=128
X1=256
X1=512

X1=1024
X1=2048
X1=4096
X1=8192
X1=16384
X1=32768

65597

X3=6
X3=12
X3=24
X3=48
X3=96
X3=192
X2=256
X2=512

X2=1024
X2=2048
X2=4096
X2=8192
X2=16384
X2=32768
X2=65536

131194

X6=12
X6=24
X6=48
X6=96
X6=192
X6=384
X4=512

X4=1024
X4=2048
X4=4096
X4=8192
X4=16384
X4=32768
X4=65536
X4=131072

262388

X12=24
X12=48
X12=96
X12=192
X12=384
X12=768
X8=1024
X8=2048
X8=4096
X8=8192
X8=16384
X8=32768
X8=65536
X8=131072
X8=262144

524776

X24=48
X24=96
X24=192
X24=384
X24=768
X24=1536
X16=2048
X16=4096
X16=8192
X16=16384
X16=32768
X16=65536
X16=131072
X16=262144
X16=524288

1049552

35 Points 70 Points 140 Points 280 Points 560 Points 1120 Points

Grand Total - 20,70,398
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 BIKE, CAR & HOUSE FUND

70
140
280
560
1120

4

4

4

4

4

TeamUpgrade
Package

80

144

120

100

200

Total Team
Senior

Executive
Sales

Manager

Manager

Regional
Manager
General
Manager

Rank

1875

6875

11250

18750

75000

Point Reward

04

Bike Apache

Alto K-10

Swift Dzire

Tata Safari

Villa



Terms & Conditions

All earning Points have instant closing.
Redeem of points open in Banking Hours.
Minimum redeem 10 points.
All earning points will redeem after 10% admin + TDS Charges & All Government Taxes applicable .
All disputes subject to Lucknow(U.P.) Jurisdiction only.
Package Fee once deposited will not Refundable in any case.
Any person found doing anything against the company or any other bad activities or cross selling in the
company's groups.His/ her membership ID and password will be Terminated parmanantly  with out any prior notice.
Only one ID will be created from one Aadhaar



Thank You


